August 1, 2001 Vol.53
Prime News
New Transmeta TM5400 SOM 144 System On Module Available
Now
Advantech's SOM-2365 features low-power, high
performance mobility by offering the Transmeta Crusoe™
TM5400 processor in this System-On-Module solution.
Based on an advanced VLIW core architecture, the

 FDD/parallel port SPP, ECP and EPP support●
Operating Temp : 0 to 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
These products are available now. To place an order use the following part number
information:
SOM-2365L-LDA1: SOM-144 PCI W/TM5400-500/64 MB
SOM-DB2300: Development board for SOM 144/PCI
Contact Information
For more information about our products, please contact your nearest Advantech
representative or look at our website at http://www.advantech.com.tw/SOM or send
us an e-mail to som@advantech.com.tw
TOP
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor
EPC World Advantech Home EPC Homepage News Archive Contact Us
SOM-2365- SOM 144 System On Module - Embedded PC World Online News - vol.53-